U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD 11/ 16/ 2011
STATE:UTAH 2012 HOVE PROGRAM RENTS - -« ---cncmmmcmcocoaann

PROGRAM EFFI Cl ENCY 1 BR 2 BR 3 BR 4 BR 5 BR 6 BR

Logan, UT-1D MSA

LOVHOME RENT LIMT 502 539 647 747 833 920 1006

H GH HOVE RENT LIMT 502* 542* 677* 908* 1028 1116 1203

For Information Only:

FAI R NVARKET RENT 461 498 622 834 1030 1185 1339

50% RENT LIM T 503 539 647 747 833 920 1006

65% RENT LIMT 635 682 821 939 1028 1116 1203
Ogden-Cl earfield, UT MSA

LOWHOVE RENT LIMT 518 623 767 930 1037 1144 1251

H GH HOVE RENT LIMT 518* 623* 767* 1055* 1247* 1387* 1522

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT 493 593 730 1004 1187 1365 1543

50% RENT LIM T 626 670 805 930 1037 1144 1251

65% RENT LIMT 794 852 1024 1175 1291 1407 1522
Provo-Orem UT MSA

LOWHOVE RENT LIMT 556 612 715 872 973 1074 1174

H GH HOVE RENT LIMT 556* 612* 715* 1040* 1197 1314 1420

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT 531 585 683 994 1197 1377 1556

50% RENT LIMT 587 629 755 872 973 1074 1174

65% RENT LIMT 744 798 959 1100 1208 1314 1420
St. Ceorge, UT MSA

LOWVHOME RENT LIMT 503 539 647 747 833 920 1006

H GH HOVE RENT LIMT 603 632 751 939 1028 1116 1203

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT 603 632 751 1092 1228 1412 1596

50% RENT LIM T 503 539 647 747 833 920 1006

65% RENT LIMT 635 682 821 939 1028 1116 1203
Salt Lake City, UT HUD Metro FMR Area

LONVHOME RENT LIMT 625 669 802 927 1035 1141 1247

H GH HOVE RENT LIMT 638* 694* 836* 1156* 1270* 1402 1516

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT 591 642 774 1089 1268 1458 1648

50% RENT LIM T 625 669 802 927 1035 1141 1247

65% RENT LIMT 791 849 1022 1172 1288 1402 1516
Sumit County, UT HUD Metro FMR Area

LOWHOVE RENT LIMT 695 941 1073 1304 1455 1605 1755

H GH HOVE RENT LIMT 695* 966* 1073* 1502* 1789* 1956* 2122*

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT 574 797 886 1240 1554 1787 2020

50% RENT LIMT 878 941 1128 1304 1455 1605 1755

65% RENT LIMT 1118 1199 1441 1656 1828 1998 2169

* HOME Program Rent held at |ast year's |evel.
For all HOMVE projects, the maxi mum all owable rent is the HUD cal cul ated H gh HOVE Rent Linmt and/or Low HOVE Rent Limt.
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U. S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD 11/16/2011
STATE: UTAH

Tooel e County,

Beaver County, UT

Box El der County, UT

Carbon County, UT

Daggett County, UT

Duchesne County, UT

PROGRAM

UT HUD Metro FMR Area

LOWHOME RENT LIMT
H GH HOVE RENT LIMT

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIM T
65% RENT LIMT

LOWHOME RENT LIMT
H GH HOVE RENT LIMT

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIM T
65% RENT LIMT

LOWHOME RENT LIMT
H GH HOVE RENT LIMT

For Information Only:

FAI R MVARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMT
65% RENT LIMT

LOWHOME RENT LIMT
H GH HOVE RENT LIMT

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMT
65% RENT LIM T

LOWHOME RENT LIMT
H GH HOVE RENT LIMT

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMT
65% RENT LIMT

LOWHOME RENT LIMT
H GH HOVE RENT LIMT

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMT
65% RENT LIMT

* HOME Program Rent held at |ast year's |evel.

EFFI Cl ENCY

544
544*

519
603
765

503
548*

477
503
635

426
426*

388
557
704

495
495*

485
503
635

510
510

510
511
645

511
614*

496
511
644

1

2012 HOVE PROGRAM RENTS

BR

610
610*

581
646
821

539
550*

478
539
682

522
522*

475
596
756

496
496*

486
539
682

548
554

554
548
693

547
659*

538
547
691

2

BR

725
725*

691
776
987

647
672*

584
647
821

658
658*

598
716
909

596
596*

584
647
821

614
614

614
657
833

656
792*

597
656
832

3 BR

896
916*

873
896
1131

747
906*

827
747
939

826
870*

791
826
1042

747
783*

767
747
939

759
796

796
759
953

758
906*

771
758
952

1000
1225*

1211
1000
1243

833
991*

880
833
1028

922
1012*

920
922
1143

833
919*

901
833
1028

847
1044

1079
847
1044

846
1043

1049
846
1043

1103
1352

1393
1103
1352

920
1076*

1012
920
1116

1018
1164~

1058
1018
1242

920
1057*

1036
920
1116

935
1133

1241
935
1133

933
1131

1206
933
1131

1205
1462

1574
1205
1462

1006
1159*

1144
1006
1203

1113
1316*

1196
1113
1341

1006
1171

1171
1006
1203

1022
1222

1403
1022
1222

1020
1221

1364
1020
1221

For all HOMVE projects, the maxi mum all owable rent is the HUD cal cul ated H gh HOVE Rent Linmt and/or Low HOVE Rent Limt.
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U. S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD 11/16/2011

STATE: UTAH

Enmery County, UT

Garfield County, UT

Grand County, UT

Iron County, UT

Kane County, UT

MIlard County, UT

* HOME Program Rent held at
For all HOME projects,

PROGRAM

LOWHOME RENT LIMT
H GH HOVE RENT LIMT

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIM T
65% RENT LIMT

LOWHOME RENT LIMT
H GH HOVE RENT LIMT

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIM T
65% RENT LIMT

LOWHOME RENT LIMT
H GH HOVE RENT LIMT

For Information Only:

FAI R MVARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMT
65% RENT LIMT

LOWHOME RENT LIMT
H GH HOVE RENT LIMT

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMT
65% RENT LIMT

LOWHOME RENT LIMT
H GH HOVE RENT LIMT

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMT
65% RENT LIMT

LOWHOME RENT LIMT
H GH HOVE RENT LIMT

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMT
65% RENT LIMT

| ast year's level.
t he maxi mum al | owabl e rent

EFFI Cl ENCY

507
507*

485
507
640

511
548*

477
511
644

503
546

546
503
635

503
509

509
503
635

503
548*

477
503
635

503
548*

477
503
635

1

2012 HOVE PROGRAM RENTS

BR

543
551*

527
543
687

547
550*

478
547
691

539
594

594
539
682

537
537

537
539
682

539
550*

478
539
682

539
550*

478
539
682

2

BR

611
611*

584
652
826

656
672*

584
656
832

647
659

659
647
821

618
618

618
647
821

647
672*

584
647
821

647
672*

584
647
821

3

BR

753
792*

757
753
945

758
906*

827
758
952

747
849

849
747
939

747
900

900
747
939

747
906*

827
747
939

747
919*

827
747
939

is the HUD cal cul ated Hi gh HOVE Rent Limit and/or

840
1026

1026
840
1035

846
991*

880
846
1043

833
1028

1157
833
1028

833
1028

1086
833
1028

833
991*

879
833
1028

833
1006*

880
833
1028

926
1123

1180
926
1123

933
1076*

1012
933
1131

920
1116

1331
920
1116

920
1116

1249
920
1116

920
1076*

1011
920
1116

920
1091*

1012
920
1116

1013
1212

1334
1013
1212

1020
1159*

1144
1020
1221

1006
1203

1504
1006
1203

1006
1203

1412
1006
1203

1006
1159*

1143
1006
1203

1006
1177*

1144
1006
1203

Low HOVE Rent Limt.
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U. S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD 11/16/2011

STATE: UTAH

Piute County, UT

Ri ch County, UT

San Juan County, UT

Sanpete County, UT

Sevi er County, UT

U ntah County, UT

* HOMVE Program Rent held at

For all

HOVE proj ects,

PROGRAM

LOWHOME RENT LIMT
H GH HOVE RENT LIMT

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIM T
65% RENT LIMT

LOWHOME RENT LIMT
H GH HOVE RENT LIMT

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIM T
65% RENT LIMT

LOWHOME RENT LIMT
H GH HOVE RENT LIMT

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMT
65% RENT LIMT

LOWHOME RENT LIMT
H GH HOVE RENT LIMT

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMT
65% RENT LIMT

LOWHOME RENT LIMT
H GH HOVE RENT LIMT

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMT
65% RENT LIMT

LOWHOME RENT LIMT
H GH HOVE RENT LIMT

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMT
65% RENT LIMT

| ast year's |evel.
t he maxi mum al | owabl e rent

EFFI Cl ENCY

503
548*

534
503
635

503
635

657
503
635

503
507*

485
503
635

503
548*

480
503
635

503
548*

477
503
635

533
584*

531
533
674

1

2012 HOVE PROGRAM RENTS

BR

539
550*

535
539
682

539
682

697
539
682

539
551*

527
539
682

539
550*

481
539
682

539
550*

478
539
682

571
635*

577
571
723

2

BR

647
672*

654
647
821

647
821

872
647
821

611
611*

584
647
821

647
672*

588
647
821

647
672*

584
647
821

686
704*

640
686
869

3 BR

747
926

926
747
939

747
939

1172
747
939

747
792*

757
747
939

747
906*

833
747
939

747
906*

827
747
939

793
924*

840
793
996

is the HUD cal cul ated H gh HOVE Rent Linmt and/or

833
991*

986
833
1028

833
1028

1422
833
1028

833
1026

1026
833
1028

833
991*

886
833
1028

833
991*

880
833
1028

885
1038*

945
885
1091

920
1116

1134
920
1116

920
1116

1635
920
1116

920
1116

1180
920
1116

920
1076*

1019
920
1116

920
1076*

1012
920
1116

976
1127*

1087
976
1186

1006
1203

1282
1006
1203

1006
1203

1849
1006
1203

1006
1203

1334
1006
1203

1006
1159*

1152
1006
1203

1006
1159*

1144
1006
1203

1067
1229

1229
1067
1280

Low HOVE Rent Limt.
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U. S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD 11/16/2011

STATE: UTAH

Wasat ch County, UT

VWayne County, UT

PROGRAM

LOWHOME RENT LIMT
H GH HOVE RENT LIMT

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIM T
65% RENT LIMT

LOWHOME RENT LIMT
H GH HOVE RENT LIMT

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIM T
65% RENT LIMT

* HOME Program Rent held at |ast year's |evel.

For all

HOVE proj ects,

the maxi mum al | owabl e rent is the HUD cal cul ated H gh HOVE Rent Limt and/or

EFFI Cl ENCY 1

573
573

573
638
810

503
635

732
503
635

2012 HOVE PROGRAM RENTS

BR

670
670

670
684
869

539
682

734
539
682

2 BR

821
883

883
821
1046

647
821

897
647
821

3 BR

948
1055

1055
948
1199

747
939

1270
747
939

1057
1267

1267
1057
1318

833
1028

1352
833
1028

1166
1436

1457
1166
1436

920
1116

1555
920
1116

1275
1553

1647
1275
1553

1006
1203

1758
1006
1203

Low HOVE Rent Limt.
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